
VALUE. SERVICE. 
SELECTION.

PRICES VALID  
JUL 8 - JUL 21, 2024NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED – OPEN TO EVERYONE

THE THRILL OF THE GRILL
CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

NC 1

5589

4379

4/5 LB

20/150 CT

4/5 LB

GRILL MATES  
MONTREAL CHICKEN SEASONING
MCCORMICK | 1011065

SEASONING SALT
LAWRY'S | 1004381

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY
MONOGRAM® | 8647091

WHITE FOAM TO-GO CONTAINERS
VALU PLUS | 7804594 1 COMPARTMENT
	      | 7804578 3 COMPARTMENT

FLAME-BROILED COOKED BEEF PATTIES
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION | 2956700 4/1
		               | 9136419 3/3

ENERGY DRINKS
MONSTER | SELECT VARIETIES

6 IN MEAT FRANKS
CLOVERDALE | 2178857

1089

219
6299

3499*

1399
23 OZ

5 LB

150 CT

150 CT

10 LB

24/16 OZ

5 LB

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

BONELESS PORK LOIN
PATUXENT FARMS® | 7416663

BONELESS BEEF NEW YORK STRIP LOIN
SWIFT | 1864168

199

699

PER LB UNIT/CASE 10 LB AVG

PER LB UNIT/CASE 12 LB AVG

6619

1819

1699



PRICES VALID JUL 8 - JUL 21, 2024   |   *Sale prices may vary due to local ordinances

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

NC 2

YELLOW MUSTARD
FRENCH'S | 5736780

399
105 OZ

1439
4/105 OZ

VARIETY BAGGED CHIPS 
FRITO LAY | SELECT VARIETIES

30 CT

YELLOW SQUEEZE MUSTARD
FRENCH'S | 1306653

149
12 OZ

1499
12/12 OZ

TOMATO KETCHUP
HEINZ | 7321458

1149
114 OZ

6089
6/114 OZ

WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE
FRENCH'S | 4004446

779
1 GAL

2589
4/1 GAL

A.1. STEAK SAUCE
HEINZ | 4007621

6819
1 GAL

12129
2/1 GAL

1/2 IN CRINKLE CUT FRENCH FRIES
HARVEST VALUE | 7327042

3599
6/5 LB

1849
3689

2/30 CT



PRICES VALID JUL 8 - JUL 21, 2024   |   *Sale prices may vary due to local ordinancesPRICES VALID JUL 8 - JUL 21, 2024   |   *Sale prices may vary due to local ordinances

*Click&Carry available in most locations. VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

NC 3

BLACK OVAL FOOD BASKET
10.25 IN x 6.75 IN x 2 IN
WINWARE | 7536136

1299
12 CT

16 OZ CLEAR  
PLASTIC CUPS
APC | 2574801

319
50 CT

3189
10/50 CT

WAX PAPER 12 IN x 12 IN
MONOGRAM® | 0731596

1000 CT

7239
5/1000 CT

FOOD TRAYS #300
MONOGRAM® | 6805857

FOOD TRAYS #500
MONOGRAM® | 6805923

2199 3399
250 CT 250 CT

10.25 IN GIANT WRAPPED
RED STRIPE STRAWS
MONOGRAM®  | 8915993

369
500 CT

14 IN PIZZA BOXES
MONOGRAM® | 5816997

1599
50 CT

10 IN PIZZA BOXES
MONOGRAM® | 6653053

1199
50 CT

16 OZ HEAT TREATED  
MIXING GLASSES
SUPERIOR | 3598372

1799
24 CT

12 IN PIZZA BOXES
MONOGRAM® | 2208400

1399
50 CT

3689

CASE
PRICE

7.75 IN GIANT 
RED STRIPE STRAWS
MONOGRAM® | 8915050

249
300 CT

989
4/300 CT

10/500 CT
CASE
PRICE

PAN RELEASE 
COOKING SPRAY
CRISCO | 3266150  

459
17 OZ

2749
6/17 OZ

1449



PRICES VALID 
JUL 8 – JUL 21, 2024@USFCHEFSTORE
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Copyright © 2024 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

HAPPY 
HOUR

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

NC 4

SMOKED SAUSAGE
BLACK OAK | 0652681

PINK SALMON 
3-5 OZ FILLETS
OCEAN CHEF | 2745127

DOMESTIC CATFISH SHANK 
5-7 OZ PORTIONS 
HARBOR BANKS | 8333361

35991999

849 9999

RIBEYE STEAKS
TWO RIVERS | 1021078

9999
14/12 OZ

11/1 LB

BONELESS SKINLESS  
CHICKEN BREAST 6 OZ PORTIONS
PATUXENT FARMS® | 2725711

7299
20 LB

2 LB 15 LB

CASE
PRICE

100% PINEAPPLE JUICE
DOLE | 2006625

279
46 OZ

3339
12/46 OZ

BAR MIXES
OCEAN SPRAY | SELECT VARIETIES

219*

32 OZ

2619*

12/32 OZ

PREMIUM 
COCKTAIL MIXERS
FINEST CALL | SELECT VARIETIES

389*

1 LTR

4659*

12/1 LTR

SLICED PROCESS CHEESE
160 SLICE CT
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 8340770

SOUR CREAM
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 2739175

1599 799
5 LB 5 LB

6299

8459

3159
4/5 LB

10/2 LB

4/5 LB

SEASONED GROUND BEEF 
PATTIES 75% LEAN
HOLTEN | 1090403

24/4 OZ

BLACK BEVERAGE NAPKINS
9.5 IN x 9.5 IN 2-PLY 1/4 FOLD
MONOGRAM® | 2653012

879
250 CT

3509
4/250 CT


